7.1.1 — Gender Equity (Number of gender equity promotion programmes organized by the institution

during the year)

Title of the
programme

Date

Number of
Participants

Female

Male

Web Link

Untold Stories
of Women
entrepreneurs

25/01/2023

51

31

20

https://dscasc.edu.in/images/MBA/initiatives/womenep.pd]

Collage- Role
of Women in
IT

04/02/2023

24

11

13

https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/BCA/news/WomenlT.pd

Flip Talk on
Women Safety

15/02/2023

40

35

https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/MBA/initiatives/FlipTalk

International

Women’s Day
2023

08/3/2023

88

80

https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/news-bba-
bcomm/pdf/International.pdf

Essay writing -
International
Women’s Day
— Technology
for women
empowerment
(MBA- BU)

15/03/2023

52

30

22

https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/MBA/initiatives/IWD23.)

Essay Writing
on Women’s
Political
Empowerment

10/05/2023

20

15

https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/news-bba-
bcomm/pdf/AWPE.pdf

Video Collage
Making-
Elimination of
Violence
against Women

16/05/2023

18

12

06

https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/news-bba-
bcomm/pdf/Videocoll.pdf

Talk on
emotional
eating, obesity
and PCOD

18/05/2023

60

60

https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/MBA/initiatives/EEOP.pc

STUDENTS
RALLY ON
EQUAL
OPPORTUNITY

18/05/2023

110

45

65

https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/MBA/initiatives/Student

Collage on
Equal
opportunity for
all

18/05/2023

60

20

40

https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/MBA/initiatives/EOC.pdf
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