7.1.1 - Gender Equity (Number of gender equity promotion programmes organized by the institution during the year)

Title of the programme	Date	Number of Participants	Female	Male	Web Link
Untold Stories of Women entrepreneurs	25/01/2023	51	31	20	https://dscasc.edu.in/images/MBA/initiatives/womenep.pdf
Collage- Role of Women in IT	04/02/2023	24	11	13	https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/BCA/news/WomenIT.pd
Flip Talk on Women Safety	15/02/2023	40	35	5	https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/MBA/initiatives/FlipTalk
International Women's Day 2023	08/3/2023	88	80	8	https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/news-bba- bcomm/pdf/International.pdf
Essay writing - International Women's Day - Technology for women empowerment (MBA- BU)	15/03/2023	52	30	22	https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/MBA/initiatives/IWD23.
Essay Writing on Women's Political Empowerment	10/05/2023	20	15	5	https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/news-bba- bcomm/pdf/AWPE.pdf
Video Collage Making- Elimination of Violence against Women	16/05/2023	18	12	06	https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/news-bba-bcomm/pdf/Videocoll.pdf
Talk on emotional eating, obesity and PCOD	18/05/2023	60	60	0	https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/MBA/initiatives/EEOP.pd
STUDENTS RALLY ON EQUAL OPPORTUNITY	18/05/2023	110	45	65	https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/MBA/initiatives/Student
Collage on Equal opportunity for	18/05/2023	60	20	40	https://www.dscasc.edu.in/images/MBA/initiatives/EOC.pdf